
PA Central Regionals Qualified Player List

First Name Last Name UserName
Michael Alexander michaelalex
Joe Altenburg Alt00racing
George Barton King George
Koa Beam koabeam
Edward Beers edbeers2447
Darin Benaglio stoneybear2012
joseph benaglio jbenaglio
Brent Benedict Bigdoggraphix
John Berezansky Godzilla1313
Nathan Bergamaschi NateB93
Bob Boesl Baze0214
Bill Brox cmlhntr2016x
Scott Brunner Shovelhead Cook
Frank Buscag Bradshaw
Michael Butlak Pokertime007
Mike Butlak fivetwo
Debbie Campbell Dlstaj
Lou Carpenter Pokerplayer789
Evan Castlevetere ECastle
Jason Castlevetere jjcastle
ross cicero stacksmahgee
Ed Conahan Uncle ed
Brandan Corcelle Corcelleb20
Thomas Daniele Zoar883
Jacquie O. Davis 716jacquie0
Dave Delasko Ddchickenman
Christopher Deyarmin Cdeyarmin
Larry Dino star2090
Peter Donato Fupa53
Chavis Eckenrod Chavis
Bob Edwards bobjtown
Robert Edwards 2920215308
Gabriel Evans G4BE EV4N5
Richard Falvo Portagepizon
thomas filipiak cheatemanrun
John Ford ford0067
joe gajdosz gajdoszjrt
David Garringer dgarringer1980
John Gelyon John Mayhem
Eric Gortzig EZG
Jane Goshey janesigns
Theresa Greenfield Terrie259
Andy Gretch atomg1207
pam hahn pam01
Joplin Hess guapo0403
Don Hildebrand hildy21
Janet Hildebrand Jhildebrand



Faye Houston FayeHouston
Jack Houston JackA.
Mike Izzo Mji510
Stephanie Kazmer Stephkazmer18
Rich Kelly richkellyjst
Bob Kenefic mr45rpm
Graham Lazarovich rambler_rogue
Sean Lenhard Lenhard001
sheila lombardo iblion2u
James Lovines jlove
Rod Lowry rodlowry
Brady Manges Bman4598
Sandra McMahon SandyM47
Mark Mendola Buffalo Penguin
Justin Miller millertime5304
Paul Miller Pmiller99
Eric Mirshak ericmirshak44
Herb Moore hem54bb
Jim Muldoon bif1457
Brenda Mullen bmullen31
James Mulvehill dawinkss
Stephanie Mulvehill Steph M
Walter Olewine Jr Olewiner
Emily Olmstead mleolmstead
Greg Olmstead Emi-greg
Jon Orcutt Jorcutt10
Charles Osburn ozthewiz
Mary Parker mepa
Chris Pawenski Bondski
Eric Pawlikowski Eazye1987
Matt Pence pencematt
Lisa Petrunak Mistified
Michael Plazek Xxtrogdor2511xx
Luke Priestley LukePriestley
BILL PUGH bpugh
ELAINE PUGH ELAINEPUGH
Henry Pylkas Mariasfundraising
Jim Rhoades jimrhoades
Russell Rink Kowboi
CJ Schack BigSchackAttack
Kurt Schimminger kschimm
Carl Seel carlseel007
Larry Sekuterski LarrySekuterski
Alicia Sheehan aliciasheehan
Ron Sheehan 2004174452
Mary Skinner enid29
Dan Skovensky scooby51166
Alaina Smith Water30
David Smith chelvin



Kurt Smith Kid65
Matt Smithbower Manfred
Cassie Soto Mamacat83
Jim Sperduto VideCorMeum
Dawn Spink inkdms
Carol Spitale Spitalc
Sean Swygert Apocalypse
Ed Szatkowski 8utt3rkn1F3
Elijah Turchiarelli elijah.turchiarelli
Bobby Villa Bobbyv422
Gage Vincent Vinny24
Gage Walker Walkergage
Jim Walkingshaw Jimw
Adam Williams adamwilliams521
Malcolm Wilson Hokagenala
Thomas Wilson Tom Wilson
Don Wittmeyer donwittmeyer
David Yahner Dyahner
Isaac Yahner iYahner
Cy Yerkovich yerko
Ginnie Yerkovich Ginovich
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